90°-0s iv
- forraszthaté csatlakozoé
modellszam 95002A

cikkszam 102 777

OF

Tulajdonsagok

Cu minéség-biztositas
Kulsé cs6atmérd
Befoglalé méretek
Hossz

Témeg

Térfogat

Anyag

bcb998fadfa2b9b9625ea38134ffdd862a9d6193

Cu

217,3 g
600,25 cm?

vOrosréz

42
50 mm

77 mm

1/1



	Adatlap
	Tulajdonságok


